
Peace Road 2020 National Tour Stops 

Wed  7/29/20:        Plymouth, MA 

                              Providence, RI 

Thurs: 7/30/20:      Northampton, MA 

                               Calvin Coolidge Homestead (Plymouth, VT) 

                               Portsmouth, NH 

                               Kittery, ME 

                               Yorke, ME 

Fri 7/31/20:             Worcester, MA 

                               Bridgeport, CT 

                               Bronx, New York 

Sat 8/1/20:             Belvedere, Tarrytown, NY 

Sun 8/2/20:            Liberty Landing Marina,  Jersey City, NJ 

                               Philadelphia, PA 

                               Wilmington, DE 

Mon 8/3/20:           Washington, DC 

Tues 8/4/20:           Charleston, SC 

Wed 8/5/20:           Atlanta, GA 

Thurs 8/6/20          (Travel Day) 

Fri 8/7/20:               Cincinnati, OH 

                                Louisville, KY 

                                Indianapolis, IN 

Sat 8/8/20:              Chicago, IL 

                                Springfield, IL 



                                St. Louis, MO 

Sun 8/9/20:             Memphis, TN 

Mon 8/10/20:           Little Rock, AR 

Tues 8/11/20:           Dallas ,TX 

Wed 8/12/20:           Oklahoma City, OK 

Thurs 8/13/20:         Albuquerque, NM (Virtual) 

Fri 8/14/20:               Las Vegas, NV 

Sat 8/15/20:              Los Angeles, CA 

Sun 8/16/20:             (Travel Day) 

Mon 8/17/20:             San Francisco, CA 

Tues 8/18/20:            (Travel Day) 

Wed 8/19/20:             Portland, OR 

Thurs 8/20/20:          Seattle, WA 

                                   Peace Arch - USA/Canada border 

Fri 8/21/20:                Anchorage, AK 

Here are the tributary events that are also happening simultaneously: 

Sun 7/26/20:               Baltimore, MD 

Tues 7/28//20:            Elizabeth, NJ 

Wed  7/29/20:             Hyde Park, NY 

Fri: 7/31/20:                 Manhattan, NY 

Sun 8/2/20:                 Denver, CO 

Mon 8/3/20:                Puerto Rico 

Wed 8/5/20:                Milton, WI 

                                    Madison, WI 



Fri 8/7/20:                   Charleston, WV 

                                    Lexington, KY 

                                    Frankfort, KY 

                                    Minneapolis, MN 

                                    Sioux Falls, SD 

                                    Fargo, ND 

                                    Topeka, KS 

Sat 8/8/20:                  Jackson, MS 

                                    Detroit, MI 

                                    St. Paul, MN 

                                    Des Moines, IA 

                                    Omaha, NE 

                                    Bowie, MD 

Sun 8/9/20:                 Tampa, FL 

Wed 8/12/20:               Salt Lake City, UT 

Fri 8/14/20:                  Grand Junction, CO 

Sat 8/15/20:                 Craig, CO 

                                     Kona, HI 

Thurs 8/20:                  Bellingham, WA 

Support our journey across America here: https://gf.me/u/yjx3v4 
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